
Week Date Day Time Teacher Room Title/activity
35 2020-08-29 Monday 09.15-16.00 LGB Literature studies

2020-08-30 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 LGB, KKG Terra Nova Course start and introdution
2020-08-30 Tuesday 13.15-15.00 LGB, BD Terra Nova History of IPM
2020-08-31 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 LGB Stora Sessionssalen Factsheets and communication
2020-09-01 Thursday 09.15-16.00 LGB Literature studies
2020-09-02 Friday 09.15-12.00 LGB Västan Forecasting, decision support
2020-09-02 Friday 13.15-15.00 LGB Västan Identification of pests
2020-09-02 Friday 15.15-16.00 BD Västan Experiment introduction

36 2020-09-05 Monday 10.15-12.00 VL Studio C
2020-09-05 Monday 13.15-15.00 VL Studio C
2020-09-06 Tuesday 09.15-16.00 VL Crafoord
2020-09-07 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 VL Articum 3
2020-09-08 Thursday 09.15-16.00 VL Ateljé
2020-09-09 Friday 10.15-16.00 VL Stora Sessionssalen

37 2020-09-12 Monday ca 8.30-17 LGB Excursion
2020-09-13 Tuesday 9.15-12.00 ÅL Grodden Population Ecology: theories
2020-09-13 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 ÅL Magasinet A-C Population Ecology: practicals
2020-09-14 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 LGB Literature studies
2020-09-15 Thursday 09.15-10.00 LS Crafoord Working with farmers on iPM
2020-09-15 Thursday 10.15-11.00 JJ Crafoord IPM from a farmer's perspective
2020-09-16 Friday 09.15-12.00 LGB Västan IPM networks, coffee case study
2020-09-16 Friday 13.15-15.00 LGB Västan Student presentations

38 2020-09-19 Monday 09.15-12.00 LGB Aulan Fungi, oomycetes and IPM
2020-09-19 Monday 13.15-15.00 PB Aulan Biocontrol of insect pests
2020-09-19 Monday 15.15-16.00 MI Aulan IPM of nematodes
2020-09-20 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 BD Västan Biocontrol of pathogens
2020-09-20 Tuesday 13.15-14.00 CA Västan Biocontrol of plant diseases 
2020-09-21 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 LGB Reserve time
2020-09-22 Thursday ca 08.30-17.00LGB Excursion
2020-09-23 Friday 09.15-12.00 LGB Västan Invasive species
2020-09-23 Friday 13.15-16.00 LGB Västan Invasive species: case studies

39 2020-09-26 Monday 09.15-12.00 LGB Terra Nova Pesticides 
2020-09-26 Monday 13.15-15.00 RV Terra Nova Viruses, bacteria and IPM
2020-09-27 Tuesday 09.15-16.00 LGB Plantan Preparation of presentations
2020-09-28 Wednesday 09.15-12.00 LGB Plantan Presentations: assignment 1
2020-09-29 Thursday 09.15-12.00 LGB Plantan Plant resistance in IPM
2020-09-29 Thursday 13.15-16.00 AMC Plantan Semiochemicals
2020-09-30 Friday 09.15-16.00 LGB Group and individual work

40 2020-10-03 Monday 09.15-12.00 LGB Terra Nova Plant resistance in IPM
2020-10-03 Monday 13.15-14.00 MAS Plantan Induced resistance
2020-10-03 Monday 14.15-15.00 MML Plantan
2020-10-04 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 AM Zoom IPM of weeds
2020-10-04 Tuesday 13.15-15.00 EA Terra Nova New technologies for IPM
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2020-10-05 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 REEXAMS
2020-10-06 Thursday 09.15-16.00 LGB Individual work on fact sheets
2020-10-07 Friday 09.15-16.00 LGB Individual work on fact sheets

41 2020-10-10 Monday 09.15-12.00 LGB Stora Sessionssalen Presentation of fact sheets
2020-10-10 Monday 13.15-16.00 LGB Stora Sessionssalen Building an IPM strategy
2020-10-11 Tuesday 10.15-12.00 PE Stora Sessionssalen IPPM
2020-10-11 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 LGB Group and individual work
2020-10-12 Wednesday 10.15-12.00 LGB Group and individual work
2020-10-13 Thursday 09.15-12.00 LGB Sunnan Presentation of topics 
2020-10-13 Thursday 13.15-15.00 KKG Sunnan Invasive species, case study
2020-10-14 Friday 09.15-16.00 LGB Group and individual work

42 2020-10-17 Monday 09.15-12.00 BD Terra Nova Experiment, presentations
2020-10-17 Monday 13.15-16.00 Group and individual work
2020-10-18 Tuesday 09.15-16.00 Group and individual work
2020-10-19 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 Group and individual work
2020-10-20 Thursday 09.15-16.00 Group and individual work
2020-10-21 Friday 09.15-16.00 Group and individual work

43 2020-10-24 Monday 09.15-16.00 LGB Group and individual work
2020-10-25 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 LGB Group and individual work
2020-10-26 Wednesday 09.15-16.00 LGB Hand in written reports
2020-10-27 Thursday 09.15-16.00 LGB Preparations for presentations
2020-10-28 Friday 09.15-16.00 LGB, KKG Vegetum Seminar Room IPM conference

44 2020-10-31 Monday 09.15-17.00 LGB Reserve time
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